

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).277/2015

PEOPLES UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES (PUCL)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA No. 1/2016 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 13-01-2020 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Olivia Bang, Adv.
 Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. ANS Nadkarni, ASG
 Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
 Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.
 Ms. Arzu Paul, Adv.
 Mr. Neeleshwar Pavani, Adv.
 Ms. Shivikka Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Riya Soni, Adv.
 Ms. Akansha Jain, Adv.
 Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.
 Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR

Dr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
 Ms. Tanuja Manjari Patra, Adv.
 Ms. Shweta Mulchandani, Adv.
 Ms. Aswathi M.K., AOR

Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Apoorva Bhumes, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG
 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Ms. Veena Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.
Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Ms. Arshiya Ghose, Adv.
Mr. Divyansh Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Ana Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose, Adv.
Mr. Sataroop Das, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Ms. Shalya Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. S. Manuraj, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. A. Rajarajan, Adv.
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR
Ms. Bhuvneshwari Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Satyapriya Satyam, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Khatri, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.
Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, AAG
Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR

Mr. Raghvendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anand Kumar Dubey, Adv.
For M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR
Mr. Alok Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

Ms. G. Indira, AOR
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. Rangoli Seth, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR
Mr. Satyendra Kumar Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit K., Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Ms. Yashika Verma, Adv.

Mr. Abhimanyu Tewari, AOR
Ms. Eliza Barr, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. K.V. Kharlyugdoh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 14.04.2020 (a non-miscellaneous day).

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR